



12050 Woodward Avenue - Highland Park, Michigan 48203

Telephone: 313 252-0050

Carlton Clyburn, Council President

Rodney Patrick, Council President Pro Tem

Deblon Jackson, Council Member District 1

Kendrich Bates, Council Member District 2

Derrick Armstrong, Council Member District 3

THIS MEETING WILL BE HELD VIA ZOOM DUE TO THE COVID-19 PANDEMIC AND GOVERNOR'S ORDER, MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC CAN JOIN BY FOLLOWING THE INSTRUCTIONS ON THE CITY COUNCIL WEBPAGE@ www.highlandparkmi.gov

OUZO JAN 13 PM 2 29
RECEIVED

Highland Park City Council Virtual Workshop Agenda Tuesday, January 19, 2021 5:30 P.M.

A Virtual Workshop Meeting of the Highland Park City Council will take place at the above date and time.

Items to be discussed:

- Michigan Dept. of Environment, Great Lakes, and Energy (EGLE) Office
 of Clean Water Public Advocate's will make a brief presentation re:
 Water Leak Pilot Program.
- 2. Traffic Calming in the City of Highland Park.
- 3. Brownfield Plan for Redevelopment/Hamilton Park.
- 4. Special Election Discussion.
- 5. Civil Service

Good and Welfare